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	Weight of the subject
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 type
	Title

	K.U.

I.S.

K.U.
K.U.

P.S.
P.S.
	10%

10%

30%

20%

20%

10%
	mcq
mcq

(mcq),complete
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        ,,    
	Bacteriology course
1-Theoretical exam
· Bacterial structure

· Bacterial growth
· Bacterial host relationship
· Bacterial DNA

· Genetic engineering

          Chemotherapeutics 

	K.U
I.S.

I.S.

P.S.
K.U.

K.U
	10%

20%

20%

10%

20%

20%
	
	      2-Oral exam(cards with question)
· Bacterial requirments

· Bacterial growth curve

· Gene cloning

· Application of biotechnology and recombinant DNA
· Mechanisms of bacterial pathogenicity

	P.S.

I.S.

P.S.

K.U.

P.S.

P.S.
	0.0%

20%

10%

30%

20%

20%
	(samples, unkown bacteria)


	     3-Practical exam.
· Microscope

· Sterilization.phenol coefficient

· Bacterial stains

· Bacterial media and culture methods

· Biochemical identification

· Total colony counts



جامعه الزقازيق

كليه الطب البيطرى

قسم الميكروبيولوجيا
قياس ثقل امتحان الترم الاول 
K.U.=knowledge and understanding            الكم المعرفى و التحصيل
I.S.= intellectual skills                                        جزء الفهم و التحليل
p.s.=professional skills      الجزء الذي يخدم سوق العمل و التطبيق الفعلي 
                                                                         رئيس القسم

                                                                أ.د/السيد يوسف النعناعى
